1
155M ~ 2.5G Multi Rate SFP
Model: SFP-MR-1550-40
Features:
 SDH STM- 16 and SONET OC - 48 system
 Date rate up to 2.5G
 1310nm FP laser and PIN photo detector for 2KM and DFB laser and PIN photo detector
for 15KM transmission 1550nm uncooled DFB laser and pin photo detector for 40KM and

on the host board to a voltage between 2.0V and Vcc+0.3V. Logic 0 indicates normal operation; logic
1 indicates loss of signal. In the low state, the output will be pulled to less than 0.8V.
These are the differential receiver outputs. They are AC-coupled 100Ω differential lines which should
be terminated with 100Ω differential at the user SERDES. The AC coupling is done inside the module
and thus not required on the host board.
These are the differential transmitter inputs. They are AC-coupled, differential lines with 100Ω
differential termination inside the module.
Digital Diagnostic Memory Map
Figure 4, memory map
6
Mechanical Diagram
    Figure 5, mechanical diagram
Order Information
Table 6-order information
Part Number Product Description
SFP-MR-1310-2 SFP 1310nm,2.5G, 2KM, NO DDM ,0℃～70℃
SFP-MR-1310-2L SFP 1310nm,2.5G, 2KM, NO DDM ,-40℃～85℃
SFP-MR-1310-2D SFP 1310nm,2.5G, 2KM, DDM ,0℃～70℃
SFP-MR-1310-2LD SFP 1310nm,2.5G, 2KM, DDM ,-40℃～85℃
SFP-MR-1310-15 SFP 1310nm,2.5G, 15KM, NO DDM ,0℃～70℃
SFP-MR-1310-15L SFP 1310nm,2.5G, 15KM, NO DDM ,-40℃～85℃
SFP-MR-1310-15D SFP 1310nm,2.5G, 15KM, DDM ,0℃～70℃
SFP-MR-1310-15LD SFP 1310nm,2.5G, 15KM, DDM ,-40℃～85℃
SFP-MR-1550-40 SFP 1550nm,2.5G, 40KM, NO DDM ,0℃～70℃
SFP-MR-1550-40L SFP 1550nm,2.5G, 40KM, NO DDM , -40℃～85℃
SFP-MR-1550-40D SFP 1550nm,2.5G, 40KM, DDM ,0℃～70℃
SFP-MR-1550-40LD SFP 1550nm,2.5G, 40KM, DDM , -40℃～85℃
SFP-MR-850-05 SFP 850nm,2.5G, 550M, NO DDM ,0℃～70℃
SFP-MR-850-05D SFP 850nm,2.5G, 550M, DDM , 0℃～70℃
Notice
ZHT reserves the right to make changes to or discontinue any optical link product or service
identified in this publication, without notice, in order to improve design and/or performance.
Applications that are described herein for any of the optical link products are for illustrative purposes